
Acolyte Schedule 2020-2021
Date Day Time Theme 7:00 PM 8:00 AM 10:30 AM

1-Nov Sun All Saints Day Elliot & Henry Petrowsky Hailey Lucas & Giana Johnson
8-Nov Sun Pentecost 23 Hank & Roy Pavlovsky Caroline Marchewka & Jessica Mora

15-Nov Sun Pentecost 24 Elle Bruschuk & Noah Brockie David Sullivan & Amelia Myers
22-Nov Sun Last Sunday of the Church Year Aliyah Brockie & Jacob Bruschuk Allison & Michael Gagliano
25-Nov Wed  7:00 PM Thanksgiving Eve Elle Bruschuk & Noah Brockie

29-Nov Sun Advent 1 Aidan Kuehl Hailey Lucas & Giana Johnson
2-Dec Wed  7:00 PM Midweek Advent 1 Hank & Roy Pavlovsky

6-Dec Sun Advent  2 Elliot & Henry Petrowsky Caroline Marchewka & Leah Ridley
9-Dec Wed  7:00 PM Midweek Advent  2 Aliyah Brockie & Jacob Bruschuk

13-Dec Sun Advent 3 Hank & Roy Pavlovsky David Sullivan & Amelia Myers
16-Dec Wed  7:00 PM Midweek Advent 3 Aidan Kuehl 

20-Dec Sun Advent 4 Aliyah Brockie & Jacob Bruschuk Allison & Michael Gagliano
24-Dec Thurs 5:30 PM Christmas Eve

24-Dec Fri 11:00 PM Christmas Eve

25-Dec Fri 10:00 AM Christmas Day Elliot & Henry Petrowsky

27-Dec Sun Christmas 1 Elle Bruschuk & Noah Brockie Hailey Lucas & Giana Johnson
31-Dec Thurs 7:00 PM Eve of Name of Jesus Hailey Lucas & Giana Johnson 

3-Jan Sun Christmas 2 Aidan Kuehl Caroline Marchewka & Jessica Mora
6-Jan Wed 7:00 PM Epiphany Caroline Marchewka & Jessica Mora

10-Jan Sun The Baptism of Our Lord Elliot & Henry Petrowsky David Sullivan & Amelia Myers
17-Jan Sun Epiphany 2 Hank & Roy Pavlovsky Allison & Michael Gagliano
24-Jan Sun Epiphany 3 Aliyah Brockie & Jacob Bruschuk Hailey Lucas & Giana Johnson
31-Jan Sun Epiphany 4 Aidan Kuehl Caroline Marchewka & Leah Ridley
7-Feb Sun Epiphany 5 Elle Bruschuk & Noah Brockie David Sullivan & Amelia Myers

14-Feb Sun The Transfiguration of Our Lord Elliot & Henry Petrowsky Allison & Michael Gagliano
17-Feb Wed 12:00 PM Ash Wednesday Hank & Roy Pavlovsky Hailey Lucas & Giana Johnson
17-Feb Wed 7:00 PM Ash Wednesday David Sullivan & Amelia Myers

21-Feb Sun Lent 1 Aliyah Brockie & Jacob Bruschuk Caroline Marchewka & Jessica Mora
24-Feb Wed 7:00 PM Midweek  Lent 1 Allison & Michael Gagliano

28-Feb Sun Lent 2 Elle Bruschuk & Noah Brockie David Sullivan & Amelia Myers
3-Mar Wed 7:00 PM Midweek  Lent 2 Elle Bruschuk & Noah Brockie

7-Mar Sun Lent 3 Aidan Kuehl Allison & Michael Gagliano
10-Mar Wed 7:00 PM Midweek  Lent 3 Elliot & Henry Petrowsky

14-Mar Sun Lent 4 Elliot & Henry Petrowsky Hailey Lucas & Giana Johnson
17-Mar Wed 7:00 PM Midweek  Lent 4 Hank & Roy Pavlovsky

21-Mar Sun Lent 5 Hank & Roy Pavlovsky Caroline Marchewka & Leah Ridley
24-Mar Wed 7:00 PM Midweek  Lent 5 Aliyah Brockie & Jacob Bruschuk

Hank & Roy Pavlovsky, Aliyah Brockie, Jacob Bruschuk
Caroline Marchewka, Jessica Mora, Leah Ridley, Aidan Kuehl
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28-Mar Sun Palm Sunday Aliyah Brockie & Jacob Bruschuk David Sullivan & Amelia Myers
1-Apr Thurs 7:00 PM Maundy Thursday

2-Apr Fri 12:00 PM Good Friday Aidan Kuehl 

2-Apr Fri 7:00 PM Good Friday Elle Bruschuk & Noah Brockie

4-Apr Sun Easter Aidan Kuehl Allison & Michael Gagliano
11-Apr Sun Easter 2 Elle Bruschuk & Noah Brockie Hailey Lucas & Giana Johnson
18-Apr Sun Easter 3 Elliot & Henry Petrowsky Caroline Marchewka & Jessica Mora
25-Apr Sun Easter 4 Hank & Roy Pavlovsky David Sullivan & Amelia Myers
2-May Sun Easter 5 Elle Bruschuk & Noah Brockie Allison & Michael Gagliano
9-May Sun Easter 6 Aliyah Brockie & Jacob Bruschuk Hailey Lucas & Giana Johnson

13-May Thurs 7:00 PM Ascension Elliot & Henry Petrowsky

16-May Sun Easter 7 Aidan Kuehl Caroline Marchewka & Leah Ridley
23-May Sun Pentecost Elliot & Henry Petrowsky David Sullivan & Amelia Myers
30-May Sun Trinity Sunday Hank & Roy Pavlovsky Allison & Michael Gagliano

6-Jun Sun Pentecost 2 Aliyah Brockie & Jacob Bruschuk Hailey Lucas & Giana Johnson
13-Jun Sun Pentecost 3 Elle Bruschuk & Noah Brockie Caroline Marchewka & Jessica Mora
20-Jun Sun Pentecost 4 Aidan Kuehl David Sullivan & Amelia Myers
27-Jun Sun Pentecost 5 Elliot & Henry Petrowsky Allison & Michael Gagliano
4-Jul Sun Pentecost 6 Hank & Roy Pavlovsky Hailey Lucas & Giana Johnson

11-Jul Sun Pentecost 7 Aliyah Brockie & Jacob Bruschuk Caroline Marchewka & Leah Ridley
18-Jul Sun Pentecost 8 Aidan Kuehl David Sullivan & Amelia Myers
25-Jul Sun Pentecost 9 Elle Bruschuk & Noah Brockie Allison & Michael Gagliano
1-Aug Sun Pentecost 10 Elliot & Henry Petrowsky Hailey Lucas & Giana Johnson
8-Aug Sun Pentecost 11 Hank & Roy Pavlovsky Caroline Marchewka & Jessica Mora

15-Aug Sun Pentecost 12 Elle Bruschuk & Noah Brockie David Sullivan & Amelia Myers
22-Aug Sun Pentecost 13 Aliyah Brockie & Jacob Bruschuk Allison & Michael Gagliano
29-Aug Sun Pentecost 14 Aidan Kuehl Hailey Lucas & Giana Johnson
5-Sep Sun Pentecost 15 Elliot & Henry Petrowsky Caroline Marchewka & Leah Ridley

12-Sep Sun Pentecost 16 Hank & Roy Pavlovsky David Sullivan & Amelia Myers
19-Sep Sun Pentecost 17 Aliyah Brockie & Jacob Bruschuk Allison & Michael Gagliano
26-Sep Sun Pentecost 18 Elle Bruschuk & Noah Brockie Hailey Lucas & Giana Johnson

3-Oct Sun Pentecost 19 Aidan Kuehl Caroline Marchewka & Jessica Mora

10-Oct Sun Pentecost 20 Elliot & Henry Petrowsky David Sullivan & Amelia Myers

17-Oct Sun Pentecost 21 Hank & Roy Pavlovsky Allison & Michael Gagliano

24-Oct Sun Pentecost 22 Aliyah Brockie & Jacob Bruschuk Hailey Lucas & Giana Johnson

31-Oct Sun Reformation Aidan Kuehl Caroline Marchewka & Leah Ridley
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